8 5
CROWN
Sturdy, versatile and executive
workstation.
The Crown is a heavy-duty multipurpose workstation,
suitable for use as an executive desk or a meeting
table. Featuring an innovative dual motor system
on a robust four leg framework, built to stand the
test of time.
A stand-out desk with a plethora of applications.
CROWN8 6
Guarantee
5yrs
Frame Width Adjustment
1300 - 1800mm
Height Range (Inc. 25mm Top)
680 - 1180mm
Stroke
500mm
Frame Depth
795mm
Leg Profile
50mm
Max Even Load Capacity
100kg
Total Frame Weight
36kg
Testing Operational Life
10,000 cycles at full rated load
Voltage
230V AC Input, 24V DC operation
Operational Speed
30mm per second
Standby Power
<0.3 W
Max Operational Power
300W
Programmable Min/Max Height
Yes
Duty Cycle
10% - 2mins on, 18mins off
Noise Level
<42 dB
Anti-Collision
Yes
Compliance
UKCA and CE Conformity
Machine Directive 2006/42/EC
EMC Directive 2014/30EU
Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EC
REACH, WEEE and RoHS 3 2015/863
EN 527-1:2011 Type A, EN 527-2:2016
ISO 21016
FRAME
Guarantee
5yrs
Material
25mm MFC
Edging
2mm ABS
Compliance
FSC® Certified
Stock Sizes
1400 x 800mm
1600 x 800mm
1800 x 800mm
DESKTOP
Frame
Size - 820 x 670 x 310mm
Weight - 40kg
Quantity - 1
Top (size dependent)
Size - (1500 - 1900) x 900 x 30mm
Weight - 22 - 26kg
Quantity - 1
PACKAGING
INSTALLATION
Build Time (per unit)
20 - 30 mins
Suitable for self-assembly
Yes
Order free desktop décor samples at
SAMPLES
CROWN
PRODUCT DETAILS
Web page Case StudiesImages
VIEW ONLINE
CROWN 8 7
The Crown workstation is an executive four-legged table system, with dual motors capable
of carrying an even load of 100kg, and reliable European electronics.
This workstation is available in over 150 frame colour, size and top décor combinations,
making it perfect for executive use, or as a versatile meeting table. With a height adjustment
range of 680 to 1180mm, the Crown offers optimum working height for the discerning user.
Height Range: 680 - 1180mm
Speed: 30mm Per Second
Load Capacity: 100kg
5 Year Guarantee
Next Day Delivery
Dual Motor Desk
FEATURES
FRAME OPTIONS
SUSTAINABILITY
Black
RAL 9005
Silver
RAL 9006
White
RAL 9016
WHITE
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800WHI
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800WHI
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800WHI
GREY
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800GRY
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800GRY
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800GRY
WENGE
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800WEN
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800WEN
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800WEN
GRAPHITE
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800GRA
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800GRA
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800GRA
Timber
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800TIM
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800TIM
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800TIM
BLACK
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800BLA
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800BLA
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800BLA
NATURAL DIJON WALNUT
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800NDW
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800NDW
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800NDW
CROWN
BLACK FRAME
RAL 9005
ANTHRACITE SHERMAN OAK
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800ASO
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800ASO
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800ASO
CROWN8 8
Grey Nebraska Oak
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800GNO
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800GNO
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800GNO
MAPLE
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800MAP
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800MAP
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800MAP
WHITE PLY EDGE
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800WHI/PE
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800WHI/PE
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800WHI/PE
GRAPHITE PLY EDGE
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800GRA/PE
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800GRA/PE
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800GRA/PE
FERRO BRONZE
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800FER
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800FER
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800FER
BLACK PLY EDGE
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800BLA/PE
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800BLA/PE
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800BLA/PE
CASCINA PINE
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800CAS
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800CAS
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800CAS
BEECH
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800BEE
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800BEE
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800BEE
OAK
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800OAK
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800OAK
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800OAK
CONCRETE
Black Frame
1400x800:  BCRO/1400800CON
1600x800:  BCRO/1600800CON
1800x800:  BCRO/1800800CON
CROWN 8 9
SEE PAGE 204
FOR DESKTOP
DECOR DETAILS´
RAL 9006
CROWN
SILVER FRAME
WHITE
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800WHI
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800WHI
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800WHI
GREY
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800GRY
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800GRY
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800GRY
WENGE
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800WEN
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800WEN
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800WEN
GRAPHITE
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800GRA
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800GRA
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800GRA
Timber
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800TIM
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800TIM
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800TIM
BLACK
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800BLA
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800BLA
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800BLA
NATURAL DIJON WALNUT
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800NDW
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800NDW
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800NDW
ANTHRACITE SHERMAN OAK
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800ASO
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800ASO
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800ASO
CROWN9 0
Grey Nebraska Oak
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800GNO
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800GNO
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800GNO
MAPLE
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800MAP
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800MAP
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800MAP
WHITE PLY EDGE
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800WHI/PE
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800WHI/PE
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800WHI/PE
GRAPHITE PLY EDGE
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800GRA/PE
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800GRA/PE
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800GRA/PE
FERRO BRONZE
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800FER
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800FER
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800FER
BLACK PLY EDGE
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800BLA/PE
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800BLA/PE
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800BLA/PE
CASCINA PINE
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800CAS
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800CAS
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800CAS
BEECH
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800BEE
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800BEE
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800BEE
OAK
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800OAK
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800OAK
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800OAK
CONCRETE
Silver Frame
1400x800:  SCRO/1400800CON
1600x800:  SCRO/1600800CON
1800x800:  SCRO/1800800CON
CROWN 9 1
SEE PAGE 204
FOR FRAME
COLOUR DETAILS
RAL 9016
CROWN
WHITE FRAME
WHITE
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800WHI
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800WHI
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800WHI
GREY
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800GRY
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800GRY
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800GRY
WENGE
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800WEN
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800WEN
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800WEN
GRAPHITE
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800GRA
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800GRA
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800GRA
Timber
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800TIM
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800TIM
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800TIM
BLACK
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800BLA
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800BLA
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800BLA
NATURAL DIJON WALNUT
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800NDW
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800NDW
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800NDW
ANTHRACITE SHERMAN OAK
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800ASO
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800ASO
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800ASO
CROWN9 2
Grey Nebraska Oak
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800GNO
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800GNO
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800GNO
MAPLE
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800MAP
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800MAP
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800MAP
WHITE PLY EDGE
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800WHI/PE
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800WHI/PE
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800WHI/PE
GRAPHITE PLY EDGE
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800GRA/PE
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800GRA/PE
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800GRA/PE
FERRO BRONZE
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800FER
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800FER
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800FER
BLACK PLY EDGE
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800BLA/PE
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800BLA/PE
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800BLA/PE
CASCINA PINE
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800CAS
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800CAS
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800CAS
BEECH
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800BEE
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800BEE
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800BEE
OAK
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800OAK
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800OAK
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800OAK
CONCRETE
White Frame
1400x800:  WCRO/1400800CON
1600x800:  WCRO/1600800CON
1800x800:  WCRO/1800800CON
CROWN 9 3
SEE PAGE 190
FOR POWER
AND CHARGING